

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA.No.58 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.02.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of learned Standing counsel for the Official Liquidator appearing for respondent No.1. Personal notice to respondents No.2 to 19 is permitted. List on 09.03.2026. TMD, J dv	Transferred to IO folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE