

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA. No. 58 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.06.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> List this matter on 11.08.2026 along with COMPA No. 318 of 2025. B/o prn	